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Vehicle VIN

City of Little Rock

Fleet Services - Vehicle Storage Facility
Customer List

Year

Auction #:

M

557

Keys

Lot #

1J4G248N5YC161447
1FMZU34E1XUA29234
1HGCG2254YA019591
5TDBT44A22S073526
1G2HX52K0S4204940
1G1JF524757143241
2C3HD36J1YH163504
2G1FP22S57S52191958
1LNBM81F1KY720051
1G8EK18H4BF137677

2000
1999
2000
2002
1995
1995
2000
1995
1989
1981

2MEFM74W85X662261 2005

1G4CW52K8X4637613
4S2CK58W9X4353616
JM1BJ2227X0164839
1HGCG32712A027906
1G1JC524827376120
1G87H5288Y7260163
1GCCS14R7M8208695
3B7HC13Z71G201255
2GCEC19T421285910
WAUJT64B52N050261
1B3HB28B37D533141
5N1ED28T82C586917
2G1WH55KX19333977
1FAFP40492F159394
4A3AE45GO3E051505
1HGCB9866MA003247
2B5WB35Z4NK127538
1FAFP40492F204060
1GNDS135762240360

1999
1999
1999
2002
2002
2000
1991
2001
2002
2002
2007
2002
2001
2002
2003
1991
1992
2002
2006

3VWTH69MX2M105477 2002

1FMEU15WO04LA55478

2004

LRO
XPL
ACC
SEQ
BON
CAV
CNC
CAM
TOW
BLA
MAR
PAV
ROD
PRO
ACC
CAV
SL
S10
RAM
sc1
A8
CAL
XTR
IMP
MUS
ECL
ACC
VAN
MUS
TBZ
JET
EPD

odel |
JEEP‘

FORD‘
HOND‘
TOYT‘
PONT‘
CHEV‘
CHRY‘
CHEV‘
LINC ‘
CHEV‘
MERC‘
BUIC ‘
ISU ‘
MAZD‘
HOND‘
CHEV‘
STRN‘
CHEV‘
DODG‘
CHEV‘
AUDI‘
DODG‘
NDMC‘
CHEV‘
FORD‘
MWS‘
HOND‘
DODG‘
FORD‘
CHEV‘
VOLK‘
FORD‘
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Vehicle VIN Year

Model

1GNDM19W9XB194102 1999
1G82G528XXZ301832 1999
1B4HS2872XF685487 1999
JHMCB555PC058178 1993
2MEFM74W4YX637832 2000
1FTYP10VOYPB89115 2000
3FAFP31INX5R100377 2005
1B3ES46C01D208190 2001
1G3NK52T01C191388 2001
1G2NF52E82M618886 2002

AST
SL
DUR
ACC
MAR
RAN
FOC
NEO
ALO
GRM

CHEV‘
STRN‘
DODG‘
HOND‘
MERC‘
FORD‘
FORD‘
DODG‘
OLDS‘
PONT‘

10:23:18



